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Type

O 309 D

2950, 3500

245.342
556.499

Baumuster

309.370
309.371
309.372
309.373
309.382
309.383
309.390
309.391

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

O 309DO 309DO 309DO 309D 250100066System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

5.
99750997509975099750
071.555.050.500
492.431.0043

3.
50850508505085050850
309.491.0041

1.
99753997539975399753
071.555.053.500

50150501505015050150
310.490.0719

50640506405064050640
310.492.0904

4.
50904509045090450904
309.490.0037

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

50305503055030550305
309.490.0901

2.
50914509145091450914
917.003.060003


